Sewer Line Works 
Sanitary/ Plumbing Fixtures 

Painting Works 
Concrete Painting. 

Wooden Painting 

TtleWorks 
Glazed Tiles and Trims 
Unglazed Tiles/ Granite Tiles/ Synthetic Granite Tiles 
Chipping of ExistiOl! Tiles 

SEE ATTACHED PROGRAM OF WORKS 

TOTAL to 870,330.Z4 

Cfotal Amount in Words EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS & z4/1oo 

In case offailure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty ofone-tenth (1/10) ofone percent for every day ofdelay sball be imposed on the undelivered 
item/so 

Conforme: I Very truly yours,- I~ 
L - ~.I. 

Signa~ -\-r }r;a~er 1::~- -­VIOL M.